
 

 

 
 
  
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Bidder’s Name  

 
 
 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total Amount   

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
3South LLC 

   
$34,849.25 

 

     
     

     
     

 

Bid Winner: 3 South LLC 

City Council approved bid on February 28th, 2017 

For additional information regarding this bid; please contact Amy Springer @ amy.springer@cityofconway.org.  

  

 
Bid Number: 2017-08_CFD_identiFINDER detector for the Bomb Squad 

 
Bid Opening Date: Wednesday, February 15th, 2017  

City of Conway, Arkansas 
Mayor’s Office  
1201 Oak Street 
Conway, AR 72032 
501.450.6110 (office) 
501.450.6145 (fax) 

Number of Bids Received - 1 
 
Opened by: Felicia Rogers  
 

 

Office of the Mayor 
City of Conway 

Bid Tabulation Sheet  
www.cityofconway.org  

mailto:amy.springer@cityofconway.org
http://www.cityofconway.org/

